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*Didsburye

DRINKS



CHAMPAGNE
Moet
Proseco

ROSE WINE
Californian Rose
Mateus Rose
Zinfandel Rose

WHITE WINE
Chardonnay
Chenin Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio

RED WINE
Shiraz
Merlot
Malbec
Rioja
Chianti

HOUSE WINE
White Bottle
Red Bottle
Rose

Glass Red/White/Rose

Spritzer

DRAUGHT BEERS
Kingfisher
Cobra

BOTTLED & OTHER BEERS

Cobra Regular £4.50

Peroni
Becks (Alcohol Free)

BOTTLED CIDER
Magners
Peacock Cider Apple

Peacock Cider Mango and Lime

£55.00
£24.00

£17.00
£18.00
£19.00

£21.00
£22.00
£19.00
£21.00

£21.00
£19.00
£21.00
£23.00
£23.00

£17.00
£17.00
£17.00

175ml £4.50
250ml £6.50
175ml £4.00
250ml £6.00

PINT
£5.50
£6.00

Large £6.50
330ml £4.50
£4.00

£5.00
£5.50
£6.00

APERITIFS
Dry Martini
Martini Rosso
Cinzano
Drambuie

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS
Martell Brandy
Hennesy

Bells

Jack Daniels
Jamesons

Navy Rum
Barcardi

Smirnoff Vodka
Southern Comfort
Malibu

Tia Maria
Amaretto

Baileys

Sambuca

Tequila

GIN

Gorden’s Gin

Pink gin

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Indian Gin

JUICES
Apple
Mango
Orange
Pineapple

SOFT DRINKS

Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade
J20 all flavours

Appletizer

Mango Lassi

Sparkling Water

Still Water

Tonic Water

Soda Water
Cordial Lime/Black

HOT BEVERAGES
Cappuccino
Coffee/Decaffe
Tea

Green Tea

Lemon Tea

Liquor Coffees

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00

£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
Glass £3.00
Jug £7.00
Regular £2.50
Large £3.95
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£5.00



