

KHANDOKER





CHAMPAGNE			APERITIFS	
Moet		£55.00	Dry Martini	£4.00
Proseco		£24.00	Martini Rosso	£4.00
			Cinzano	£4.00
			Drambuie	£4.00
ROSE WINE				
Californian Rose		£17.00		
Mateus Rose		£18.00	SPIRITS & LIQUEURS	
Zinfandel Rose		£19.00	Martell Brandy	£4.50
			Hennesy	£4.50
			Bells	£3.50
			Jack Daniels	£4.50
WHITE WINE			Jamesons Nova Rum	£4.00 £4.00
Chardonnay		£21.00	Navy Rum Barcardi	£4.00 £3.50
Chenin Blanc		£22.00	Smirnoff Vodka	£3.50
Sauvignon Blanc		£19.00	Southern Comfort	£3.50
Pinot Grigio		£21.00	Malibu	£3.50
			Tia Maria	£3.50
			Amaretto	£4.00
			Baileys	£3.50
DED WINE			Sambuca	£4.00
RED WINE Shiraz		£21.00	Tequila	£4.00
Merlot		£21.00 £19.00		
Malbec		£19.00 £21.00		
Rioja		£23.00	GIN	
Chianti		£23.00	Gorden's Gin	£3.50
ornari.		220100	Pink gin	£4.50
			Bombay Sapphire Gin	£4.50
			Indian Gin	£4.50
HOUSE WINE				
White Bottle		£17.00		
Red Bottle		£17.00	JUICES	
Rose		£17.00	Apple	£2.95
<u> </u>			Mango	£2.95
Glass Red/White/Rose		175ml £4.50	Orange	£2.95
On with a w		250ml £6.50	Pineapple	£2.95
Spritzer		175ml £4.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		250ml £6.00		
			SOFT DRINKS	
DRAUGHT BEERS	HALF	PINT	Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade	£2.95
Kingfisher	£3.50	£5.50	J20 all flavours	£3.50
Cobra	£3.75	£6.00	Appletizer	£3.50
			Mango Lassi	Glass £3.00
				Jug £7.00
			Sparkling Water	Regular £2.50
POTTLED & OTHER DE	TDC .		OCT MALE	Large £3.95
BOTTLED & OTHER BE Cobra		Lorgo CG EO	Still Water	£2.00
Peroni	Regular £4.50	Large £6.50 330ml £4.50	Tonic Water Soda Water	£2.00 £2.00
Becks (Alcohol Free)		£4.00	Cordial Lime/Black	£2.00 £2.00
Decks (Alcohol Free)		24.00	Coldial Lille/Diack	£2.00
DOTTI ED OIDER			HOT BEVERAGES	
BOTTLED CIDER		CE 00	Cappuccino	£3.00
Magners £5.00		£5.00 £5.50	Coffee/Decaffe	£2.50
Peacock Cider Apple £5.50 Peacock Cider Mango and Lime £6.00			Tea	£2.50
Cacook Older Wangu a		20.00	Green Tea	£3.00
			Lemon Tea	£3.00
			Liquor Coffees	£5.00